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REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)
Only

FE6AN026

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Evil-Mongering Incompetent Democ-
rats PAC

Image# 10930964861

XC00465526

P. O. Box 77472

Washington DC 20013         7472

X

0 4             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 6             3 0             2 0 1 0

Wade S. Williams

Wade S. Williams 0 7             1 5             2 0 1 0



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

M MM M D DD D Y Y YY YY Y YY Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

0 4             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 6             3 0             2 0 1 0

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Evil-Mongering Incompetent Democ-
rats PAC

Image# 10930964862

2 / 7

12012.66

604.10

12616.76

12486.91

129.85

0.00

0.000.00

35850.682010

18880.03

54730.71

54600.86

129.85



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

M MM M D DD D Y Y YY YY Y YY Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

0 4             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 6             3 0             2 0 1 0

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Evil-Mongering Incompetent Democ-
rats PAC

Image# 10930964863

3 / 7

0.000.00

604.10604.10

604.10

0.000.00

0.000.00

604.10

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

604.10

604.10

1225.00

17611.66

18836.66

0.000.00

0.000.00

18836.66

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

43.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18880.03

18880.03



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

28.
27. Loans Made................................................

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Refunds of Contributions To:

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

Image# 10930964864

4 / 7

0.00

0.000.000.000.00

3286.913286.913286.913286.91

3286.91

0.00

0.00

9100.009100.009100.009100.00

0.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.00

0.00

100.00

0.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.00

100.00100.00100.00100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12486.91

12486.91

0.00

0.000.000.000.00

24250.8624250.8624250.8624250.86

24250.86

0.00

0.00

30250.0030250.0030250.0030250.00

0.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.00

0.00

100.00

0.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.00

100.00100.00100.00100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

54600.86

54600.86



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 10930964865

5 / 7

604.10

100.00

504.10

3286.91

0.00

3286.91

18836.66

100.00

18736.66

24250.86

43.37

24207.49



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

6 / 7

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Evil-Mongering Incompetent Democ-
rats PAC

3261.79

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 10930964866

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

9136315
PAC Outsourcing LLC

6192 Oxon Hill Road
Suite 601

Oxon Hill MD 20745

 

0 5             1 3             2 0 1 0

1184.16

March 2010 PAC Administrative and Compliance Services 001

March 2010 PAC Administra-
tive and Compliance Servi-
ces

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
9136316

PAC Outsourcing LLC

6192 Oxon Hill Road
Suite 601

Oxon Hill MD 20745

 

0 5             1 3             2 0 1 0

2074.51

PAC Admnistrative and Compliance Services - April/May 2010 001

PAC Admnistrative and Com-
pliance Services - April/-
May 2010

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

3261.79

C.
9146357

ElectionMall Technologies

1101 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
6th Floor

Washington DC 20004

 

0 4             0 3             2 0 1 0

3.12

Credit Card Processing Fees 001

Credit Card Processing Fe-
es



SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

.NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C
Check if 48-hour notice24-hour notice 

PAGE

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date

/ /M MM M DD DD Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Mailing Address Amount

Transaction ID:
City State Zip Code

State: _______Office Sought:

Senate

House

District: ______
Purpose of Expenditure

Category/ Presidential
Type

Check One: OpposeName of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Support

Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify) : _______
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election

for Office Sought

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ................................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ..........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with,

or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party

committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Y Y Y YD D

Date
M M

Signature

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X)

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Ev-
il-Mongering Incompetent Democrats PAC

7 / 7

9100.00

9100.00

Image# 10930964867

FE6AN026 (Revised 02/2003)

C00465526

9159511

Strategic Fundraising, Inc.

2625 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

X

2010

0 5             2 6             2 0 1 0

9100.00

30250.00

Phone Solicitation/D-
irect Mail Expense

001

X

Sen. Harry Reid

X

NV

Wade S. Williams 0 7             1 5             2 0 1 0


