07/15/2010 12:13

# **FORM 3X**

FE6AN026

### **REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS**

•		For Ot	ther Than An	Authorize	ed Commit	tee		Office Use O	nly
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		EC MAILING LAB PE OR PRINT 🗑		ample:If typin er the lines	g, type			
Ш	Decidedly Unhappy Mainstre	am Patrio	ots Rejecting Evil-	Mongering In	ncompetent De	emoc-			
Ш				1 1 1 1					
AD	DRESS (number and street)	P. O.	). Box 77472						
г	Check if different								
L	than previously reported. (ACC)	Was	shington				DC	2001	3 - 7472
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	IBER	<b>~</b>	CITY 🛕			STATE	ZIP	CODE A
	C00465526		;	3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW OR		MENDED A)	
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b)	Monthly Report Due On:	Feb 20 (M2	2)	May 20 (M5)	Au	g 20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
	(a) Quarterly Reports:		Due On.	Mar 20 (M3	3)	Jun 20 (M6)	Se	o 20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
	April 15			Apr 20 (M4	)	Jul 20 (M7)	Oc	t 20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE)
	Quarterly Report(Q		(c) 12-Day		Primary (12	P)	General	(12G)	Runoff (12R)
	X July 15 Quarterly Report(Q	2)	PRE-Electio Report for th		Convention		Special		
	October 15 Quarterly Report(Q	3)	ricport for ti		Convention	(120)	Opeciai	(120)	
	January 31 Quarterly Report(Y	E)	E	lection on					the ate of
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY)	''	(d) 30-Day  Post -Electi  Report for th		General (30G)		Runoff	30R)	Special (30S)
	Termination Report (TER)		,	Election on					the ate of
5.	Covering Period 0.4		01 2010	)	through	0 6	30	2010	
I ce	ertify that I have examined this I	•		ny knowledge	and belief it is	s true, correct a	and complete		
Тур	oe or Print Name of Treasurer	vva	ade S. Williams						
Sig	nature of Treasurer Electron	nically Fil	iled by Wade S.	Williams		D	ate 0.7	15	2010
NO	TE : Submission of false, error	neous, or	r incomplete inforn	nation may s	ubject the per	son signing this	s Report to th	e penalties of 2	2 U.S.C 437g.
	Office Use							FEC F(	ORM 3X 2/2004)

## **SUMMARY PAGE**

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

2/7

Write or Type Committee Name

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Evil-Mongering Incompetent Democrats PAC

D D <sup>®</sup>D 0 1 2010 0 4 2010 0.6 3 0 From: Report Covering the Period: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date Cash on Hand (a) 2010° 35850.68 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 12012.66 Begining of Reporting Period ..... 604.10 18880.03 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 12616.76 54730.71 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ..... 12486.91 54600.86 Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ..... Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 129.85 129.85 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..... Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

#### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3 / 7

Write or Type Committee Name

Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriots Rejecting Evil-Mongering Incompetent Democrats PAC

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 0 4 D D D

2 0 1 0

To:

м м 0 6 <sup>D</sup> 3 0

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
Contributions (other than loans) From:     (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	1225.00	
(ii) Unitemized	604.10	17611.66	
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	604.10	18836.66	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00	
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	604.10	18836.66	
Transfers From Affiliated/Other     Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
Loan Repayments Received     Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	43.37	
6. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
7. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	604.10	18880.03	
Total Federal Receipts     (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	604.10	18880.03	

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

4/7

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures:  (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating	3286.91	24250.86
	Expenditures(c) Total Operating Expenditures	3280.91	24230.86
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	3286.91	24250.86
22.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	0.00
23.	Committees Contributions to	0.00	0.00
	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
24.	Independent Expenditure	9100.00	30250.00
25.	(use Schedule E)	3100.00	30230.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
26.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
	Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	100.00	100.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees		
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	100.00	100.00
	(add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))		
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
30.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
31.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	12486.91	54600.86
32.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	12486.91	54600.86

### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 5 / 7

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	604.10	18836.66
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	100.00	100.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	504.10	18736.66
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	3286.91	24250.86
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	43.37
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	3286.91	24207.49

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	I lee congrate congolile(c)	LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/7			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Detailed Summary Page	ck only one)  21b			
ny Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  Decidedly Unhappy Mainstream Patriot rats PAC					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) PAC Outsourcing LLC		Transaction ID: 9136315 Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 6192 Oxon Hill Road Suite 601	0 5 M / D 1 B / Y 2 0 1 0 Y				
City Oxon Hill	State Zip Code MD 20745	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
·	March 2010 PAC Administrative and Compliance Services 001				
	Candidate Name Category/ Type				
Office Sought: House Disbrict: District:	ursement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▼	March 2010 PAC Administrative and Compliance Services			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) PAC Outsourcing LLC		Transaction ID: 9136316 Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 6192 Oxon Hill Road		05 M / D D / Y Y Y O Y O			
Suite 601 City Oxon Hill	State Zip Code MD 20745	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Purpose of Disbursement PAC Admnistrative and Compliance Services - Candidate Name	Categor	2074.51 y/			
Office Sought:    House   Disbute     Senate     President     State: District:	Type  ursement For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	PAC Admnistrative and Compliance Services - April/- May 2010			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ElectionMall Technologies		Transaction ID: 9146357 Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1101 Pennsylvania A	ve., NW	04			
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20004	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees	001	3.12			
Candidate Name	Categor Type	y/			
Office Sought: House Disb	ursement For: Primary General	Credit Card Processing Fe- es			
President	Other (specify)				
		3261.79			

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER			
C C00465526			
Date			
0 5 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Amount			
9100.00			
Transaction ID: 9159511			
Office Sought: House State: NV			
X Senate District: Presidential			
Check One: Support X Oppose			
Disbursement For: X Primary General			
Other (specify) :			

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		9100.00			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		9100.00			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Wade S. Williams Signature	Date 0 7 1	5 D Y Y Y Y Y 2010			